4 MERIDIEN

POOL & RECREATION ACTIVITIES

ACTIVITIES

LOCATION

BALI JIMBARAN

11:00 am
2:00 pm
4:00 pum

Monday

9:00 am
11:00 am
2:00 pum
5:30 pm
6:30 pm

Tuesday

9:00 am
11:00 am
2:00 pm
4:00 pm
5:30 pm

Wednesday

11:00 am
2:00 pm
5:30 pm
6:30 pm

Thursday

9:00 am
2:00 pm
4:00 pm
5:30 pm

Friday

11:00 am
3:00 pm
4:00 pm
5:30 pm
7:00 pu

Saturday

11:00 am
2:00 pm
4:00 pum

Sunday

Aquarobic
Traditional Balinese Games

Balinese Costume Photoshoot

Canang Sari Preparation with Mangku

Bahasa Indonesia 101

Introduction to Indonesian Spices

Balinese Dance Lesson

Unlock Culture (Dance Performance)

Morning Stretching

Fan Painting

Traditional Balinese Games
Cocktail Mixology 101
Zumba Dance (Min 2 person)

Aquarobic
Bahasa Indonesia 101
Balinese Dance Lesson

Unlock Culture (Dance Performance)

Morning Stretching
Traditional Balinese Games
Animal Towel Lesson

Kite Making

Traditional Balinese Games
Mixoflair Performance
Cocktail Mixology 101
Sunset Yoga (Min 2 person)
Pizza and Movie Night

Aquarobic
Traditional Balinese Games
Nail Art Lesson

EXCLUSIVE ACTIVITIES

Fisherman Experience
starting from IDR 1,500,000++/pax

*minimum 4 person

Romantic Movie Night
starting from IDR 1.650,000++/couple

Pool
Pool Area
Meet at Pool Counter

Meet at Pool Counter
Pool Area

Pool Area

Kids Club

Smoaqee Sky Bar

Pool Area
Pool Area
Pool Area
Pool Bar

Kids Club

Pool

Pool Area

Kids Club
Smoqee Sky Bar

Pool Area
Pool Area
Pool Area
Celebration Pavilion

Pool Area

Pool Bar

Pool Bar
Celebration Pavilion
Kids Club

Pool
Pool Area
Pool Counter

Private Dinner at the Edge
starting from IDR 1,134,750+ /pax

Complimentary
Complimentary
IDR 275,000net/ pax

IDR 50,000net / pax
Complimentary
Complimentary
IDR 150,000net / pax
Complimentary

Complimentary
IDR 100,000net / pax
Complimentary
IDR 200,000net / pax
IDR 250,000t / pax

Complimentary
Complimentary
IDR 150,000net / pax
Complimentary

Complimentary
Complimentary
Complimentary
IDR 100,000ret / pax

Complimentary
Complimentary
IDR 200,000net / pax
IDR 150,000net / pax
IDR 150,000net / pax

Complimentary
Complimentary
IDR 150,000net/ pax

Private Yoga Session
starting from IDR 500,000+ /session



