

POOL & RECREATION ACTIVITIES

DAY	TIME	ACTIVITIES	LOCATION	PRICE
Monday	11:00 AM	Aquarobic	Pool	Complimentary
	2:00 рм	Traditional Balinese Games	Pool Area	Complimentary
	4:00 PM	Balinese Costume Photoshoot	Meet at Pool Counter	IDR 275,000net/pax
Tuesday	9:00 ам	Canang Sari Preparation with Mangku	Meet at Pool Counter	IDR 50,000net/pax
	11:00 AM	Bahasa Indonesia 101	Pool Area	Complimentary
	2:00 рм	Introduction to Indonesian Spices	Pool Area	Complimentary
	5:30 рм	Balinese Dance Lesson	Kids Club	IDR 150,000net/pax
	6:30 рм	Unlock Culture (Dance Performance)	Smoqee Sky Bar	Complimentary
Wednesday	9:00 ам	Morning Stretching	Pool Area	Complimentary
	11:00 ам	Fan Painting	Pool Area	IDR 100,000net / pat
	2:00 рм	Traditional Balinese Games	Pool Area	Complimentary
	4:00 рм	Cocktail Mixology 101	Pool Bar	IDR 200,000net/pa
	5:30 рм	Zumba Dance (Min 2 person)	Kids Club	IDR 250,000net / pa
Thursday	11:00 ам	Aquarobic	Pool	Complimentary
	2:00 рм	Bahasa Indonesia 101	Pool Area	Complimentary
	5:30 рм	Balinese Dance Lesson	Kids Club	IDR 150,000 net / pax
	6:30 рм	Unlock Culture (Dance Performance)	Smoqee Sky Bar	Complimentary
Friday	9:00 ам	Morning Stretching	Pool Area	Complimentary
	2:00 рм	Traditional Balinese Games	Pool Area	Complimentary
	4:00 PM	Animal Towel Lesson	Pool Area	Complimentary
	5:30 рм	Kite Making	Celebration Pavilion	IDR 100,000net / par
Saturday	11:00 ам	Traditional Balinese Games	Pool Area	Complimentary
	3:00 рм	Mixoflair Performance	Pool Bar	Complimentary
	4:00 PM	Cocktail Mixology 101	Pool Bar	IDR 200,000net/pa
	5:30 рм	Sunset Yoga (Min 2 person)	Celebration Pavilion	IDR 150,000 net / pax
	7:00 рм	Pizza and Movie Night	Kids Club	IDR 150,000net / pax
Sunday	11:00 ам	Aquarobic	Pool	Complimentary
	2:00 рм	Traditional Balinese Games	Pool Area	Complimentary
	4:00 PM	Nail Art Lesson	Pool Counter	IDR 150,000 net / pa

EXCLUSIVE ACTIVITIES



Fisherman Experience starting from IDR 1,500,000++/pax *minimum 4 person



Romantic Movie Night starting from IDR 1.650,000++/couple



Private Dinner at the Edge starting from IDR 1,134,750++/pax



Private Yoga Session starting from IDR 500,000++/session